Gunjan Chauhan D/o Mr. Amar Singh Chauhan
R/o H No 3, Priyadarshani Lane, PattaPaloura, Jammu (Mortgagor), (5)Mr.Kamal Chauhan S/o Mr. Sham Chauhan R/o ChouhanaChak,
GhouManhansan, Jammu (Guarantor)to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice beingRs.8,59,25,670.69  (Rupees Eight Crore Fifty
Nine Lacs Twenty Five Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy and paisa Sixty Nine Only)as on 31.10.2021together with further interest there-
on at the applicable rates from 01.11.2021with monthly rests besides other costs & expenses, within 60 days from the date of said notice.

The above named proprietor/borrowers having failed to repay the amount in full, Notice is hereby given to the proprietor/borrowers